
SUMMER EXAM TIMETABLE 2022 

Day Date AM- 8:50 start. Do NOT go to reg PM - 1pm start

Tuesday 17/05/2022

Wednesday 18/05/2022

Tuesday 07/06/2022

Wednesday 08/06/2022

Thursday 09/06/2022

Friday 10/06/2022

Tuesday 14/06/2022 Official Exam: GCSE Stats P1  (1 hr 30 mins)

Friday 17/06/2022
Biology (1 hr 30 mins)

Science P1 (1 hr 30 mins)

Monday 20/06/2022 English Language (1 hr 30 mins)

Tuesday 21/06/2022

Catering REVISION- In D104 (Reg, P1 & P2)
Computer Science (1 hr 30 mins)

Dance in DS (Reg & P1): Pupils to wear dance kit
Physics (1 hr 30 mins)

Official Exam: Catering (1 hr 30 mins)

Wednesday 22/06/2022

Thursday 23/06/2022
Chemistry (1 hr 30 mins)
Science 2 (1 hr 30 mins)

Friday 24/06/2022 Official Exam: GCSE Stats P2  (1 hr 30 mins) Maths (1 hr 30 mins)

Monday 27/06/2022

Psychology (1 hr 30 mins)
PE (1 hr 30 mins)

Philosophy & Ethics (1 hr 30 mins)
English Literature (1 hr 30 mins)

Tuesday 28/06/2022

Art - in E102 (1 hr 30 mins)
Childcare (1 hr)

Sociology (1 hr 30 mins)
History (1 hr)

Wednesday 29/06/2022

Thursday 30/06/2022
German (1 hr 30 mins)
French (1 hr 30 mins)

Geography (1 hr 30 mins)

Y10 Geography Trip

Please be aware that subjects may do additional assessments during lessons

Y10 Prefect Training

Y10 Collapsed Day (Stats & English)

Y10 Prefect Training

Y10 Collapsed Day (Stats & English)

Y10 Collapsed Day (Stats & English)

Y10 Collapsed Day (Stats & English)
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